Class

Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Combo Class
Toddler Ballet Class
Toddler Jazz Class
Toddler Ballet Class
Toddler Jazz Class
Tumbling (45 min)
Tumbling (45 min)
Tumbling (45 min)
Tumbling (45 min)
1 Hour Ballet

1 Hour Ballet

1 Hour Ballet

1 Hour Ballet

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Tumbling (45 min)
Tumbling (45 min)
Tumbling (45 min)
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9-11
9-11
5-8
5-6
7-8
9-11
7-9
All Ages
5-6
7-8
9-11

STUDIO

Recreation Classes

Day

Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Time

11:00 -
10:00 -
1:00 -
11:00 -
1:00 -
2:00 -
10:00 -
2:00 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
1:00 -
1:30 -
9:15 -
10:00 -
1:15
2:00 -
4:00
5:00
7:00
7:00
7:45
5:15
4:00
6:00
4:15 -
6:00
8:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

11:45
11:00
2:00
12:00
2:00
3:00
11:00
3:00
10:30
11:15
1:30
2:15
10:00
10:45

-2:00

2:45

- 5:00
-6:00
- 8:00
- 8:00
-8:30
- 6:00
- 5:00
- 7:00

5:15

- 7:00
-8:45
- 3:00
-4:00
- 5:.00

Teacher

Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Jean
Heather
Heather
Heather
Heather
Cecilee
Cecilee
Cecilee
Cecilee
Jamie
Jamie
Melissa
Mckenna
Alli
Sam
Angie
Jamie
Alli
Sam

Mckenna









